
Doncella Avery, Procurement Agent 1 7/28/2022 

Pre-Bid Conference Sign in Sheet – Mandatory 
(Via Zoom Video Conference)

Purchasing and Contracting, 1300 Commerce Drive, Decatur GA 30030
Invitation To Bid Number: 22-101488
Invitation To Bid Name: Consent Decree Find and Fix Assessment and Rehabilitation (CD: FFAR) (Multiyear Contract)
Date: Thursday, July 28, 2022@ 10:00 A.M. EST.                                    

Name Company / Organization Telephone Number
Email Address

Status

Jabari Jackson DeKalb County 
Department of Purchasing and Contracting

404-687-2744
jjjackson@dekalbcountyga.gov N/A

Willie Moon DeKalb County 
Department of Purchasing and Contracting

404-371-7021
wmoon@dekalbcountyga.gov

N/A

Doncella Avery DeKalb County 
Department of Purchasing and Contracting

404-371-3335
dmavery@dekalbcountyga.gov

N/A

Teia Carr-Wright DeKalb County
Department of Purchasing and Contracting

404-371-2613
tcwright@dekalbcountyga.gov

N/A

Korita Slaton Purchasing & Contracting - Local Small 
Business Enterprise (LSBE) Program

404-687-3478 
dekalbfirstLSBE@dekalbcountyga.gov

N/A

Melvin Solomon Department of Watershed Management
First Source Program

404-308-7790
mtsolomon@dekalbcountyga.gov

N/A

Antoinette Fox-Lewis DeKalb County
Department of Watershed Management

770-621-7238
anfox@dekalbcountyga.gov

N/A

Gavin Richards DeKalb County
Department of Watershed Management 

770-724-1435
gdrichards@dekalbcountyga.gov

N/A

Richard P. Daniel DeKalb County
Department of Watershed Management

770-724-1434
rpdaniel@dekalbcountyga.gov

N/A

Julio Trinidad DeKalb County
Department of Watershed Management

404-687-3457
jtrinidad@dekalbcountyga.gov

N/A
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Kai Laukea DeKalb County
Department of Watershed Management

770-687-3457
kmiaukea@dekalbcountyga.gov

N/A

Chris Lewis                    DeKalb County
Department of Watershed Management

404-844-8292
clewis@dekalbcountyga.gov

N/A

Grant Greeson (OCIP)   Marsh Atlanta                             404-995-3507
grant.greeson@marsh.com

N/A

Andrea Bennett  
Dave Blake                 

Integrated Construction Management, Inc. 404-267-3733
drblake@icmworks.com LSBE-DeKalb

Ann Smith Cajenn Construction Rehab Services, Inc. 912-458-3747
ann@cajenn.com Undecided

Terri Herring-Croom Thierry Solutions, LLC 404-434-0383
thierrysolutions@gmail.com LSBE-DeKalb

Sam Cancilla RedZone Robotics, Inc. 412-758-3327
scancilla@redzone.com Undecided

Susan Dakak Smart Views, LLC 865-320-6332
Susan.dakak@smartviewsllc.com Undecided

Rudy Chen Metals & Materials Engineers, LLC 678-691-3747
rchen@mmelab.com LSBE-DeKalb

Hilary Quinn GS Construction, Inc. 678-377-8028
hquinn@gsconstruction.net Prime
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Marc Cool T&J Industries Development & Contracting, 
Inc.

770-981-3555
mcool@tjindev.com LSBE-DeKalb

Ryan Miller Insituform Technologies, LLC 636-530-8000
rmiller@aegion.com Undecided

Max Phinney SAK Construction, LLC 636-385-1076
mphinney@sakcon.com Undecided

Paul West
Mike Reeves

RK Reeves & Associates, Inc. 770-377-3041
mike@rkreeves.com LSBE-DeKalb

Rebecca Reeves RK Reeves & Associates, Inc. 770-377-3041
rebecca@rkreeves.com LSBE-DeKalb

Nathan Hancock Ruby-Collins, Inc. 816-800-1379
nhancock@ruby-collins.com

Prime
LSBE-DeKalb

Kevin Goemaat Vortex Companies, LLC 864-608-8421
kgoemaat@vortexcompanies.com Undecided

Meghan Bedford Inliner Solutions, LLC 281-939-3676
mbedford@teamipr.com Undecided

Vickie Lee Kemi Construction Company, Inc. 404-349-8228
vlee@kemiconstruction.com LSBE-DeKalb
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James Katandula SD&C, Inc. 404-288-2205
sdandcinc@yahoo.com LSBE-DeKalb

Sandra Pierre Metals & Materials Engineers, LLC 678-691-3747
spierre@mmelab.com LSBE-DeKalb

Danny Moore Deep South Industrial Services, Inc. 678-757-1022
dmoore@deepsouthind.com Undecided

Eric MacDonald Woolpert, Inc. 770-335-9771
Eric.macdonald@woolpert.com Prime

Jesse Cole T&J Development & Contracting, Inc. 770-981-3555
jcole@tjindev.com LSBE-DeKalb

Joseph F. Lehrer Portland Utilities Construction Company, LLC 615-456-8344
joelehrer@pucc.org Undecided

James Mark-Ige Advance Engineering and Construction, LLC 404-510-3598
james@advanceeandc.com LSBE-DeKalb

Reid Ruprecht National Power Rodding 312-666-7700
acamarena@nationalpowerrodding.com Undecided



Doncella Avery, Procurement Agent 5 7/28/2022 

Pre-Bid Conference Sign in Sheet - Mandatory
(Via Zoom Video Conference)

Purchasing and Contracting, 1300 Commerce Drive, Decatur GA 30030
Invitation To Bid Number: 22-101488
Invitation To Bid Name: Consent Decree Find and Fix Assessment and Rehabilitation (CD: FFAR) (Multiyear Contract)
Date: Thursday, July 28, 2022@ 10:00 A.M. EST.                                    

Name Company / Organization Telephone Number
Email Address

Status

Denise Davis Gulf Coast Underground, LLC 251-725-0200
ddavis@gulfcoastunderground.com Undecided

Melanie Hass
Carl Smith

Southeast Pipe Survey, Inc. 404-379-6800
mhass@southeastpipe.com Prime

Katie Balko Woolpert, Inc. 937-531-1551
Katie.balko@woolpert.com Prime

Gary Nichols Deep South Industrial Services, Inc. 678-757-1022
gnichols@deepsouthind.com Undecided

_________________________ 
Procurement Agent

_________________________ 
Procurement Technician

Jabari 
Jackson
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